Klymenko Yurii Vasylovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Pereyaslav-Khmelnytskyi District State Administration,
Head of the District State Administration

Last position

Date of dismissal July 11, 2019

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.78
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3641
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3641
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/67aada8f-ca03-4b80-b14d-eaab17a43431

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Klymenko Svitlana Mykolaivna wife —
Chyhyryn-TV LLC , Beneficial owner

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35667
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35667
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35667
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35667
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/16133

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2018

2017

2017

2016

KuiBcbka obnacHa paga,
MOMIYHUK NepLLOro
3aCTynHMKa rosioBn pagu
MaTPOHAaTHOI cny>xbu
BUKOHABYOro anapaTy

MNepeacnaB-XMenbHULbKa
paloHHa paga, Kepydunn
cnpaBamu

MepesacnaB-XMesibHULbKA
panoHHa gep>KaBHa
aAMiHicTpauiqa, ronosa
aaMiHicTpauii

MNepeacnaB-XmMenbHULbKa
paloHHa Aep>XaBHa
agMiHicTpauia, ronoea
agMiHicTpauii (candidate)

MepescnaB-XMesibHULbKA
panoHHa pana, Kkepydunn
crnpasamMu

[MepeacnaB-XMesibHULbKA
paloHHa paga, Kepyiunn
crnpasammu

17 208,09

11 755,38

11 755,38

6 967,19

6 967,19

3 541,87

3 206,37

3 206,37

4 089,22

4 089,22

8 125,22


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d06e63aa-0272-4830-bfbb-61744326cb33
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e5de119f-829a-463b-bfd5-c21c7a26d985
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2976056c-5fe9-4a69-91cb-e75389c611d7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8916c981-7de6-4a1a-9e73-4658cddfefad
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b518f29a-5a62-4a32-9d02-0447bf4356b8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_41c073d1-9699-4845-a9f5-6a0120451b63

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

50
000,00

36
000,00

36
000,00

25
000,00

10
000,00

10
000,00

10
000,00

10
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d06e63aa-0272-4830-bfbb-61744326cb33
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d06e63aa-0272-4830-bfbb-61744326cb33
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d06e63aa-0272-4830-bfbb-61744326cb33
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e5de119f-829a-463b-bfd5-c21c7a26d985
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e5de119f-829a-463b-bfd5-c21c7a26d985
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e5de119f-829a-463b-bfd5-c21c7a26d985
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2976056c-5fe9-4a69-91cb-e75389c611d7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2976056c-5fe9-4a69-91cb-e75389c611d7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2976056c-5fe9-4a69-91cb-e75389c611d7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8916c981-7de6-4a1a-9e73-4658cddfefad
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8916c981-7de6-4a1a-9e73-4658cddfefad
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8916c981-7de6-4a1a-9e73-4658cddfefad
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b518f29a-5a62-4a32-9d02-0447bf4356b8

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

25
000,00

10
000,00

10
000,00

10
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b518f29a-5a62-4a32-9d02-0447bf4356b8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b518f29a-5a62-4a32-9d02-0447bf4356b8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_41c073d1-9699-4845-a9f5-6a0120451b63
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_41c073d1-9699-4845-a9f5-6a0120451b63
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_41c073d1-9699-4845-a9f5-6a0120451b63

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2018 —

2017 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d06e63aa-0272-4830-bfbb-61744326cb33
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e5de119f-829a-463b-bfd5-c21c7a26d985
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2976056c-5fe9-4a69-91cb-e75389c611d7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8916c981-7de6-4a1a-9e73-4658cddfefad
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b518f29a-5a62-4a32-9d02-0447bf4356b8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_41c073d1-9699-4845-a9f5-6a0120451b63
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d06e63aa-0272-4830-bfbb-61744326cb33
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e5de119f-829a-463b-bfd5-c21c7a26d985
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2976056c-5fe9-4a69-91cb-e75389c611d7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8916c981-7de6-4a1a-9e73-4658cddfefad
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b518f29a-5a62-4a32-9d02-0447bf4356b8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_41c073d1-9699-4845-a9f5-6a0120451b63

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2018

2017

2017

2016

5955.8 sq.

5955.8 sq.

5955.8 sq.

5955.8 sq.

5955.8 sq.

5955.8 sq.

197.8 sq. m (1)

112.6 sq.
(2)

112.6 sq.
(2)

112.6 sq.
(2)

112.6 sq.
(2)

112.6 sq.
(2)

112.6 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d06e63aa-0272-4830-bfbb-61744326cb33
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e5de119f-829a-463b-bfd5-c21c7a26d985
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2976056c-5fe9-4a69-91cb-e75389c611d7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8916c981-7de6-4a1a-9e73-4658cddfefad
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b518f29a-5a62-4a32-9d02-0447bf4356b8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_41c073d1-9699-4845-a9f5-6a0120451b63

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2018

2017

2017

2016

toyota camry 2010
Volkswagen Passat 0
Chevrolet Lacetti 2007

Volkswagen Passat 0
Chevrolet Lacetti 2007

Volkswagen Passat 0
Chevrolet Lacetti 2007

Volkswagen Passat 0
Chevrolet Lacetti 2007

Volkswagen Passat 0
Chevrolet Lacetti 2007

Chevrolet Lacetti 2007


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d06e63aa-0272-4830-bfbb-61744326cb33
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e5de119f-829a-463b-bfd5-c21c7a26d985
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2976056c-5fe9-4a69-91cb-e75389c611d7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8916c981-7de6-4a1a-9e73-4658cddfefad
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b518f29a-5a62-4a32-9d02-0447bf4356b8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_41c073d1-9699-4845-a9f5-6a0120451b63

CAREER:

April 13, 2018 — till July 11, 2019 Pereyaslav-Khmelnytskyi
District State Administration,
Head of the District State
Administration

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3641
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3641
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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